CG M/F Cat

10

22

26

27

47

53

70
105
128
131
140
150
151
152
168
172
174
201
206
215
218
226
228
248
255
264
285
288
295
297

10

22

26

27

47

53

70
105
126
129
138
147
148
149
163
167
169
196
201
210
213
221
223
243
249

270
273
280
282
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PC Nom
10 ORIOL
22 IGNASI
26 FERRAN
27 ARNAU
47 ROGER
53 MARC
70 JOEL

105 MARC
128 ALEIX
131 MIQUEL
140 PAU

Cognoms
CAMPS ANGUIM
RIVERA BERG(M
HERNANDEZ EM
FONTPEREZ M
CAMPO CANOM
CAPELLADES (M
LOPEZ RODRI(M
ADMETLLA OV M
SEVE VALLVE M
LLONCH MAJCM
FLIX M

150 ALEJANDIARTES DE ARC M
151 MIGUEL AMACHUCA SAIM

152 GENIS  SERRADELLFLM
168 ISAAC  JONES SANCHM
172 ROGER MARCE M
174 AGUS  ARANO ALON¢M
201 ALVARO MORAARMEN M
206 NIL PELFORTVEN M
215 JAN KARASEK M
218 ALEIX  LLORTMAS M
226 MANUEL | ILIES M
228 ERIC JANSSEN M
248 XAVI CANO M
255 IVAN HORCAJADA M
264 JOANA  PUIG CARALT F
285 DANIEL GELABERTPO'M
288 MARC MOREPUIG M
295 ALEX MARTINEZ MAIM
297 MARC  VALLDOSERA'M

Sexe DorsiChip

37
183
98
79
36
40
122

211
117

78

16
126
209
105
128
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101
177

90
149
134
227

1037 SUB-23
1183 SUB-23
1098 SUB-23
1079 SUB-23
1036 SUB-23
1040 SUB-23
1122 SUB-23
1001 SUB-23
1211 SUB-23
1117 SUB-23
1078 SUB-23
1016 SUB-23
1126 SUB-23
1209 SUB-23
1105 SUB-23
1128 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23

0 SUB-23
1101 SUB-23
1177 SUB-23
1090 SUB-23
1149 SUB-23
1134 SUB-23
1227 SUB-23

Categori Equip

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTOR
ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTOR
ProKitchens Addict Bikes
Maxxis-Rcycling.training
Maxxis rcycling training
Biking point

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTOR
Maxxis Rcycling.training
ORIGEN MTB TEAM

MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAININ
MAXXIS RCLYCLING.TRAINI
Maxxis-Rcycling.training
MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINI
Sant Gregori i el Llémena Cl
CC HINACO PRATS
VBSPORTS

CYCLISTWORK ISB

BIKES EJAROM

FESBICI 3.0-TUGA

RK EXCLUSIVE DOORS MTB

VB Sports

Maxxis-rcycling.training

ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTOR
ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTOR
EDIBIKES

Cicles Sans

Megabici



